
 

28A Choumert Road, Peckham, London SE15 4SE 
Email: carmen.advisor@gmail.com / Mob: 0794 927 2078  

 

 

Fee Scale 
 

I am only offering online appointments by Google Link, Zoom or WhatsApp video call up to 1h 

Initial Advice Session will have a fixed fee of £80 
Payments can be made by online bank transfer 

This organisation is not VAT registered. Therefore, VAT at 20% will not be added to the fees outlined below. 

 

Type of Application 

 

 

Our 

Fee 

Description of work 

included in this fee 

Home Office 

Application 

Fee 

Total 

Basic applications within the Immigration 

rules (British Law) 

 

• Visitor Visa 

• Students Visa 

• Skills Worker Visa 

• Appendix FM 

 

 

 

 

 

£550 

£650 

£650 

£750 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£650 

£650 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£250 

£250 

 

 

 

£400 

 

£600 

 

 

 

 

 

£200 

£200 

 
 

Fees include: 

 

• Support and advice 

throughout the 

process. 

• Written and 

telephone 

correspondence 

with the client and 

relevant third 

parties. 

• Consideration, 

preparation and 

submission of 

application and 

relevant supporting 

documents. 

• Copies of 

documents and 

postage. 

 

 

 

 

 

Fees DO NOT include: 

 

• Home Office’s fee 

• Expenses, such as: 

translations, 

accountant fees, 

international 

postage, etc. 

• Appeals 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Home Office 

fees’ change 

constantly, 

therefore up to 

date fee will be 

provided at the 

time of 

enquiring 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Applications 

under the EUSS 

are free 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Representation 

Fee 

 

+ 

 

Home Office 

 Fees 

 

+ 

 

Other 

disbursements 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nationality and citizenship (British Law) 

 

• Naturalisation 

• Registration 

 

EEA Citizens and Dependants  

 

EUSS Pre-Settled and Settled Status 

 

• EEA Nationals 

• Dependants 

 

EUSS Family Permits 

 

• Assumed dependency 

(Spouse & children under 21) 

• Non-assumed dependency  

(Parent, children 21 & over) 

 

Other Services 

 

• Subject Access Request 

• BRC and BRP replacement 

mailto:carmen.advisor@gmail.com

