

Fee Scale

I am only offering **online appointments** by Google Link, Zoom or WhatsApp video call up to 1h **Initial Advice Session will have a fixed fee of £80**

Payments can be made by online bank transfer

This organisation is not VAT registered. Therefore, VAT at 20% will not be added to the fees outlined below.

Type of Application	Our Fee	Description of work included in this fee	Home Office Application Fee	Total
 Basic applications within the Immigration rules (British Law) Visitor Visa Students Visa Skills Worker Visa Appendix FM 	£550 £650 £650 £750	 Fees include: Support and advice throughout the process. Written and telephone correspondence with the client and 	Home Office fees' change constantly, therefore up to date fee will be provided at the	
Nationality and citizenship (British Law) • Naturalisation • Registration • EEA Citizens and Dependants	£650 £650	 relevant third parties. Consideration, preparation and submission of application and relevant supporting documents. Copies of 	time of enquiring	Representation Fee + Home Office
 EUSS Pre-Settled and Settled Status EEA Nationals Dependants EUSS Family Permits	£250 £250	documents and postage.	Applications under the EUSS are free	Fees + Other disbursements
 Assumed dependency (Spouse & children under 21) Non-assumed dependency (Parent, children 21 & over) Other Services Subject Access Request BRC and BRP replacement 	£400 £600 £200 £200	 Fees DO NOT include: Home Office's fee Expenses, such as: translations, accountant fees, international postage, etc. Appeals 		